
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

188 

369c 

100 

256 

209 

190 

313 

991 

113 

411 

683 

124 

212 

917 

981x 

177 

671 

128 

676 

514 

443 

216 

256x 

630 

550 

142 

334 

Name 

Dakota Burford 

Tyler Crozier 

John Pecson 

Michael Bassani 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Alex Reyes 

John Bradley 

Edgar Isaac Ledezma 

Daniel Kinkade 

Greg McCord 

Thomas Higa 

Ramy Farah 

Chris Denley 

Jon Veselinovic 

Enrique Prado 

Ian Tam 

Gerry Gerardo 

Andres Huang 

Calvin Dickens 

Jona Schuman 

Joshua Ferrer 

Preston Acuff 

Camilo Gomez 

Jake Ferdinand 

Brodie Komzak 

Chase Rodriguez 

Jose Tamayo 

Class 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Diff 

3.822 

7.782 

9.169 

10.325 

18.282 

18.333 

24.793 

25.324 

37.308 

39.444 

40.028 

42.897 

45.690 

51.728 

52.391 

57.964 

1:03.324 

1:04.213 

1:06.342 

1:06.691 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:29.222 

11:33.044 

11:37.004 

11:38.391 

11:39.547 

11:47.504 

11:47.555 

11:54.015 

11:54.546 

12:06.530 

12:08.666 

12:09.250 

12:12.119 

12:14.912 

12:20.950 

12:21.613 

12:27.186 

12:32.546 

12:33.435 

12:35.564 

12:35.913 

9:48.826 

6:51.682 

Best Tm 

1:53.805 

1:53.873 

1:54.582 

1:55.241 

1:54.682 

1:56.694 

1:56.398 

1:56.943 

1:56.883 

1:58.418 

1:58.025 

1:58.488 

2:00.145 

1:59.248 

2:01.906 

2:00.239 

2:02.899 

2:03.819 

2:02.737 

2:03.849 

2:03.686 

1:56.318 

2:15.754 

Sponsor 

Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist, Bison, Kemp Bros, Vortex 

PTR, Valenzuela-Racing 

Venture Media Co. 

Desert Rose  

PTR, Only Fazs 

Law Office of Forrest R Miller, Revv Point Moto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:21:55 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.822 

Avg. Speed 

83.990 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.805 

Best Speed 

84.777 

Best Lap by 

188 - Dakota Burford 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:45:49 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/4/2025 11:30 


