CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight

10/4/2025 11:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:45:49

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	188	Dakota Burford	Amateur Formula Mic	6		11:29.222	1:53.805	
2	369c	Tyler Crozier	Amateur Formula Mic	6	3.822	11:33.044	1:53.873	Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist
3	100	John Pecson	Amateur Formula Mic	6	7.782	11:37.004	1:54.582	PTR, Valenzuela-Racing
4	256	Michael Bassani	Amateur Formula Mic	6	9.169	11:38.391	1:55.241	
5	209	Lucas Cantarelli	Amateur Formula Mic	6	10.325	11:39.547	1:54.682	
6	190	Alex Reyes	Amateur Formula Mic	6	18.282	11:47.504	1:56.694	
7	313	John Bradley	Amateur Formula Mic	6	18.333	11:47.555	1:56.398	
8	991	Edgar Isaac Ledezma	Amateur Formula Mic	6	24.793	11:54.015	1:56.943	
9	113	Daniel Kinkade	Amateur Formula Mic	6	25.324	11:54.546	1:56.883	
10	411	Greg McCord	Amateur Formula Mic	6	37.308	12:06.530	1:58.418	
11	683	Thomas Higa	Amateur Formula Mic	6	39.444	12:08.666	1:58.025	Venture Media Co.
12	124	Ramy Farah	Amateur Formula Mic	6	40.028	12:09.250	1:58.488	
13	212	Chris Denley	Amateur Formula Mic	6	42.897	12:12.119	2:00.145	
14	917	Jon Veselinovic	Amateur Formula Mic	6	45.690	12:14.912	1:59.248	Desert Rose
15	981x	Enrique Prado	Amateur Formula Mic	6	51.728	12:20.950	2:01.906	
16	177	Ian Tam	Amateur Formula Mic	6	52.391	12:21.613	2:00.239	
17	671	Gerry Gerardo	Amateur Formula Mic	6	57.964	12:27.186	2:02.899	PTR, Only Fazs
18	128	Andres Huang	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:03.324	12:32.546	2:03.819	
19	676	Calvin Dickens	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:04.213	12:33.435	2:02.737	
20	514	Jona Schuman	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:06.342	12:35.564	2:03.849	
21	443	Joshua Ferrer	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:06.691	12:35.913	2:03.686	
Not cla	ssified							
DNF	216	Preston Acuff	Amateur Formula Mic	5	DNF	9:48.826	1:56.318	Law Office of Forrest R Mill
DNF	256x	Camilo Gomez	Amateur Formula Mic	3	DNF	6:51.682	2:15.754	
DNS	630	Jake Ferdinand	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	550	Brodie Komzak	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	142	Chase Rodriguez	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	334	Jose Tamayo	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.822	83.990	1:53.805	84.777	188 - Dakota Burford

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:21:55 PM